H.R. 3055, THUD Title

McSally-Jones Amendment Blocks

Impending FY 2020 Public Transportation Funding Cuts

October 29, 2019

State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi

Missouri

Funding Loss
-$7,262,700
-$6,894,120

-$15,470,360
-$4,373,332

$175,074,741

-$15,751,015

-$22,746,343

-$3,565,980

$24,685,267

$48,434,069
$25,200,659

-$5,631,422

-$3,353,833

$75,397,792

$11,817,911

-$5,422,633

-$4,774,322

-$7,142,629

-$8,373,762

-$4,276,664

$32,680,276

$48,212,876
$17,882,850
$14,718,682

-$3,902,119

-$12,835,134

State
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin

Wyoming

Funding Loss
-$2,662,350
-$3,338,837
-$8,333,965
-$2,359,018

-$74,234,637
-$6,570,006

-$195,612,388

-$15,917,466
-$2,039,614
$23,948,213
-$5,543,382
$14,071,245
$54,307,022
-$5,099,811
-$6,543,232
-$2,015,888
$11,514,574
$57,117,738
$10,618,594
-$1,430,678
$21,889,069
$32,880,604
-$3,441,770
$10,560,730
-$1,722,407

Note: Calculations are based on Federal Transit Administration Fiscal Year (FY) 2019 Public Transit Formula
Apportionments.




