H.R. 3055, THUD Title McSally-Jones Amendment Blocks Impending FY 2020 Public Transportation Funding Cuts

October 29, 2019

State	Funding Loss	State	Funding Loss
Alabama	-\$7,262,700	Montana	-\$2,662,350
Alaska	-\$6,894,120	Nebraska	-\$3,338,837
Arizona	-\$15,470,360	Nevada	-\$8,333,965
Arkansas	-\$4,373,332	New Hampshire	-\$2,359,018
California	-\$175,074,741	New Jersey	-\$74,234,637
Colorado	-\$15,751,015	New Mexico	-\$6,570,006
Connecticut	-\$22,746,343	New York	-\$195,612,388
Delaware	-\$3,565,980	North Carolina	-\$15,917,466
District of Columbia	-\$24,685,267	North Dakota	-\$2,039,614
Florida	-\$48,434,069	Ohio	-\$23,948,213
Georgia	-\$25,200,659	Oklahoma	-\$5,543,382
Hawaii	-\$5,631,422	Oregon	-\$14,071,245
Idaho	-\$3,353,833	Pennsylvania	-\$54,307,022
Illinois	-\$75,397,792	Rhode Island	-\$5,099,811
Indiana	-\$11,817,911	South Carolina	-\$6,543,232
lowa	-\$5,422,633	South Dakota	-\$2,015,888
Kansas	-\$4,774,322	Tennessee	-\$11,514,574
Kentucky	-\$7,142,629	Texas	-\$57,117,738
Louisiana	-\$8,373,762	Utah	-\$10,618,594
Maine	-\$4,276,664	Vermont	-\$1,430,678
Maryland	-\$32,680,276	Virginia	-\$21,889,069
Massachusetts	-\$48,212,876	Washington	-\$32,880,604
Michigan	-\$17,882,850	West Virginia	-\$3,441,770
Minnesota	-\$14,718,682	Wisconsin	-\$10,560,730
Mississippi	-\$3,902,119	Wyoming	-\$1,722,407
Missouri	-\$12,835,134		

Note: Calculations are based on Federal Transit Administration Fiscal Year (FY) 2019 Public Transit Formula Apportionments.